
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

25 

454 

23 

71 

16 

33 

56 

05 

17 

2 

8 

00 

Name 

Mark Sandridge/Joe Varde 

Christopher Haehn 

John Mauro 

Todd Sloan 

Shane Lewis 

Steven Hill 

Brant Giere 

Bill Riddell 

Randy Cassling 

Mike Cassling 

Colin Cohen 

David Huber 

Class 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT3.6 

GT3.6 

C3.8 

F430 

GT3.6 

C3.4 

GT3.6 

C3.4 

F355 

C2.9 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

1 

3 

1 

4 

2 

1 

1 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Best Tm 

1:28.944 

1:30.092 

1:30.119 

1:29.801 

1:30.300 

1:32.072 

1:32.757 

1:37.367 

1:36.518 

1:38.469 

1:38.760 

1:38.604 

Year 

2015 

2008 

2009 

2008 

2011 

2007 

2005 

2011 

2005 

2010 

1997 

2009 

Make/Model 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman 

Ferrari 430 CH 

Porsche 996 Cup 

Porsche Cayman S 

Porsche 996 Cup Car 

Porsche Cayman S 

Ferrari 355 CH 

Porsche Cayman 

Engine 

3800cc 

3800cc 

3600cc 

3600cc 

3800cc 

4300cc 

3600cc 

3400cc 

3600cc 

3400cc 

3500cc 

2900cc 

Hometown 

Westfield Center OH 

Columbus OH 

Liberty Township OH 

Columbus OH 

Jupiter FL 

Copper Canyon TX 

Brecksville OH 

Fernandina Beach FL 

Omaha NE 

Omaha NE 

Southlake TX 

Heath OH 
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Margin of Victory 

8.411 

Avg. Speed 

87.557 

Best Lap Tm 

1:28.944 

Best Speed 

89.045 

Best Lap by 

25 - Mark Sandridge/Joe Varde 

SVRA 2016 Vintage Grand Prix of Mid Ohio 

International GT 

IGT Race 

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:13:29 

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.200 miles 
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